
 

  

表演藝術 
董佩真 

   

  

國語文 

   

  

自然科學 

   

  

數學 

   

  

地理 

   

  

社團 

 

  

社團 

 

  

本土語文 
許志昌 

   

  

數學 

   

  

國語文 

   

  

音樂 

   

  

生物探索 

   

  

體育 

   

  

英選 

   

  

班會 
黃柳蕙 

   

  

健康教育 
丁如真 

   

  

家政 

   

  

輔導 

   

  

視覺藝術 

   

  

國語文 

   

  

數學 

   

  

自選 

   

  

公民 
林哲立 

   

  

國語文 
吳文琪 

   

  

英語文 

   

  

自然科學 

   

  

歷史 

   

  

資訊科技 

   

  

國際視野 

      

  

數選 

   

  

國語文 
吳文琪 

   

  

數學 
林哲立 

   

  

體育 

   

  

生活科技 

   

  

英語文 

   

  

自然科學 

   

  

世界文化 

   

  

國選 

   

吳文琪 林哲立 賴素鈴 王秀珍 許月如 

陳鴻銘 吳文琪 沈佳葳 陳鴻銘 黃書杰 

林哲立 黃柳蕙 黃柳蕙 張鶴齡 王秀珍 

鄭皓銓 陳鴻銘 吳文琪 曾冠仁 陳鴻銘 

 許月如 林哲立 張瓊丹 Nguyen 鄭皓銓 

 王秀珍 陳鴻銘 林哲立 吳文琪 

104 

08:15 

09:00 

09:15 

10:00 

10:15 

11:00 

11:10 

11:55 

13:15 

14:00 

14:15 

15:00 

15:15 

16:00 

16:10 

16:55 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

習  自  早 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

目 班 
級 時 間 

星 
期 

科 

編號： 

  

英語文 

  

童軍 
張淵盛 

   
王秀珍 

   

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

實施日期: 113.02.16 ～ 113.06.28 

一 二 三 四 五 

列印日期：0113.02.21 03:18:28 PM 

104 黃柳蕙 

彰化縣秀水國民中學 

班級： 導師： 

 

１１２ 學年度 第 2 學期 課程表 


