

彰化縣秀水國民中學
112 學年度 第 2 學期 課程表

班級： 104

導師： 黃柳蕙

五	四	三	二	一	星期 級	班	科 間時
							習自早
國語文 吳文琪	公民 林哲立	班會 黃柳蕙	童軍 張淵盛	英語文 王秀珍	08:15 ~ 09:00	第一節	上
數學 林哲立	國語文 吳文琪	健康教育 丁如真	本土語文 許志昌	表演藝術 董佩真	09:15 ~ 10:00	第二節	
體育 許月如	英語文 王秀珍	家政 賴素鈴	數學 林哲立	國語文 吳文琪	10:15 ~ 11:00	第三節	午
生活科技 黃書杰	自然科學 陳鴻銘	輔導 沈佳歲	國語文 吳文琪	自然科學 陳鴻銘	11:10 ~ 11:55	第四節	
英語文 王秀珍	歷史 張鶴齡	視覺藝術 黃柳蕙	音樂 黃柳蕙	數學 林哲立	13:15 ~ 14:00	第五節	下
自然科學 陳鴻銘	資訊科技 曾冠仁	國語文 吳文琪	生物探索 陳鴻銘	地理 鄭皓銓	14:15 ~ 15:00	第六節	
世界文化 鄭皓銓	國際視野 張瓊丹 Nguyen	數學 林哲立	體育 許月如	社團	15:15 ~ 16:00	第七節	午
國選 吳文琪	數選 林哲立	自選 陳鴻銘	英選 王秀珍	社團	16:10 ~ 16:55	第八節	

編號：104

實施日期: 113.02.16 ~ 113.06.28

列印日期：0113.02.21 03:18:28 PM